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
Newer roof

Summer Tax Due: $1,136.92

305 S ERIE ST BAY
CITY

$100.00

844

Parcel ID: 160-028-241-002-00; Legal Description: E 50 FT OF W 100 FT OF N 110 FT
OF THAT PART OF PLAN OF BIRNEYS ADD TO BC BD N BY 10TH & W BY FARRAGUT STS
Comments: Needs a roof yesterday and a lot of deferred maintenance. Some very unique
original wood work fro the early century and seems very solid

Summer Tax Due: $641.20

1106 10TH ST BAY
CITY

$100.00

856

Parcel ID: 160-028-407-005-00; Legal Description: N 1/2 OF S 100 FT OF W 100 FT OF
PT OF OUTLOT 5 BDED S BY 16TH ST & W BY MONROE ST JAMES FRASER OUTLOTS\ \
Comments: Foreclosed in 2013, so we can assume it was winterized. Some one has
stripped out furnace, a/c, & Hot water heater. Take a look at some of the original kitchen
cabinets wow ! Unique alley access is a bonus

Summer Tax Due: $1,182.02

419 S MONROE ST
BAY CITY

$100.00

868

Parcel ID: 170-W05-000-009-00; Legal Description: LOT 9 OF JOHN WOLSKY 1ST ADD.
ALSO A PARCEL 47 FT E & W BY 50 FT N & S AD) TO ELY LI OF LOT 9 & THE N 150 FT OF
THE FOL PARCEL. COM AT SE COR OF LOT 14 TH N ODEG 10MIN W 574 FT TH W 47 FT TH
S ODEG 10MIN E 574 FT TH E 47 FT TO BEG. BEING PARTS OF LOTS 11 & 14 OF SWIFTS
SUB. SEC 23 T14N R5E Comments: 1920's cape cod with nice front porch. Could have
some foundation issues as floors are uneven in areas also. Garage is beyond redemption
Summer Tax Due: $1,289.49

403 CAROLINE ST
ESSEXVILLE

$100.00

869

Parcel ID: 180-C05-004-001-00; Legal Description: E 90 FT OF LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 4 H. M.
CLIFFS ADD., L2/P59 BCR Comments: Well built and maintained duplex on corner lot in
town. Check out the original curved stairway Newer roof

Summer Tax Due: $864.84

200 LIBBY ST
PINCONNING

$100.00




Branch

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

1004

Parcel ID: 010-M21-000-068-00; Legal Description: SHERWOOD TWP/T5S R8W, SEC 8 &
17: MEL-ROSE ON THE LAKES NO. 2; LOT 68. Comments: Mostly grassy vacant corner lot.
Large concrete slab on the property. Natural gas at the road. A couple large trees on the
property. Next to lot 1005. Appx 0.31 acres.

Summer Tax Due: $105.86

1195 DOTSON DR
SHERWOOD

$100.00

1009

Parcel ID: 020-005-300-016-00;Legal Description: UNION TOWNSHIP T5S R7W
SECTION 5 COM AT POINT OFINTERSECTION OF W LINE OF LOT 11 OF SYCAMORE BEND&
THE 874 CONTOUR LINE OF ST JOSEPH RIVER,WESTERLY ON THE 874 CONTOUR LINE 60
FT, S TO NSHORE OF A LAGOON, EASTERLY ALONG THE N SHORE OFLAGOON TO THE NE
1/4 LINE, N TO POB Comments: Vacant wooded lot. This property has no road access.
Land locked. May be partially swamp land. Appx 0.19 acres. Additional Disclosures: 7
(see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $1.67

SYCAMORE BEND
UNION CITY

$100.00

1013

Parcel ID: 021-000-029-010-01; Legal Description: LOTS 28 & 29 BLK 29 VILLAGE OF
UNION CITY Comments: Vacant Lot, 26 ft along road.
Summer Tax Due: $1,339.25

210 CLARK ST
UNION CITY

$100.00

1022

Parcel ID: 110-B40-000-078-00; Legal
DEVELOPMENT SEC25,26,35,36 T7S R6W
Summer Tax Due: $191.20

Description: UNIT NO. 78 BLACKBERRY

GOLF DR
COLDWATER

$100.00

1033

Parcel ID: 304-000-000-395-00; Legal Description: COM ON E LI JACKSON ST 508.5 FT S
OF S LI PEARL ST TH E 11 RDS TH S TO N LI LOT 20 J O PELTON ADDN TH W TO E LI
JACKSON ST TH N TO POB EXC S 64 FT IN WIDTH THEREOF SEC 21 T6S R6W Comments:
This large 2 story unoccupied home is in fair condition. Detached garage in fair condition.
The shingled roof and vinyl siding are in poor condition. Block foundation. Part of the yard
was being used by the neighbors. We were told by a third party there may be boundary
and encroachment issues. Thick vegetation around the house. Additional Disclosures:
38; 39 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $1,736.66

89 JACKSON ST
COLDWATER

$100.00




Cass

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

1301

Parcel ID: 14-010-016-279-10; Legal Description: E 100 FT OF W 1073.79 FT OF S 150
FT OF NW 1/4 SEC 16 Comments: Grassy vacant lot that use to have mobile unit on the
property. Large cement slab. Remnants of where a well use to be. Some vegetation on the
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
69, TH N 86 DEG W 150.43 FT ALG ROW, TH N 471.56 FT TO PT OF BEG. 1986
Comments: This acreage parcel appears to have no means of access

Summer Tax Due: $105.42

DRUMHELLER ROAD
VACANT BATH

$100.00

1802

Parcel ID: 010-100-005-003-00; Legal Description: LOTS 6 THRU 10, BLOCK 5, VILLAGE
OF BATH. Comments: Frequent Flyer, at the dead end of Vine. Very low and contains
some wetlands

Summer Tax Due: $202.26

VINE STREET
VACANT BATH

$100.00

1807

Parcel ID: 050-270-000-029-01;Legal Description: E 72 FT OF LOT 29 LAKEVIEW
FARMS SEC 32 T5NR2W Comments: Nice level building lot paved road with all utilities
Summer Tax Due: $53.12

W SHERIDAN RD
VACANT LANSING

$100.00

1811

Parcel ID: 070-014-100-004-51;Legal Description: P/O NE 1/4 OF SEC 14, T5N,R4W,
EAGLE TWP, CLINTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN DESC AS; COM AT NE COR OF SEC 14; N 89D
11' 47" W 548 FT ALG N SEC LINE TO POB OF THIS DESC; S 00D 48' 13" W 437.73 FT; W
27.10 FT; S 00D 48' 13" W 420.04 FT; W 122.91 FT; N 00D 48' 13" E 859.87 FT; S 89D 11'
47" E 150 FT ALG N LINE TO POB. EXCEPT THE FOLLOWING DESC PARCEL; COM AT NE COR
OF SEC 14; N 89D 11M 47S W 483 FT ALG N SEC LINE TO POB OF THIS DESC; S 00D 48M
13S W 290.40 FT; N 89D 11M 47S W 65 FT; N 00D 48M 13S E 290.40 FT; S 89D 11M 47S E
65 FT TO POB. (THIS PARCEL IS AN UNAPPROVED LAND DIVISION. NO BUILDING PERMIT
WILL BE ISSUED ON THIS PARCEL BY CLINTON COUNTY.) SPLIT ON 03/21/2005 FROM 070-
014-100-012-00, 070-014-100-004-50; LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT Comments: Acreage close
to freeway, might be tough for a building envelop S/W corner Herbison and Wright Roads
PLEASE READ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Summer Tax Due: $72.54

S WRIGHT RD
EAGLE

$100.00

1812

Parcel ID: 081-000-020-002-00; Legal Description: W 10 FT OF LOT 2, E 1/2 OF LOTS 3
& 4,N39 FTOF E 1/2 LOT 5, W 10 FT OF N 6 FT OF LOT 7, ALL IN BLK 20, MAPLE RAPIDS
Comments: Wow this had to be a real looker in the day, curved front porch the
craftsmanship inside would been great The roof has rotted out and or caved in a number
of places. Going to take some deep pockets to fix this aging beauty up

Summer Tax Due: $1,111.25

118 E WASHINGTON
ST MAPLE RAPIDS

$100.00




Crawford

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

6559

Parcel ID: 040-45-280-00-019-00;Legal Description: LOT 19 GRAYLING MOBILE
ESTATES NO 1. SEC 5 T26N R3W Comments: This parcel sits in the Mobile Estates
community near well kept neighboring homes. The old mobile home and debris that once
stood here have been removed and clean-up is complete. Close to The Fish Hatchery and
Grayling! Take Wilcox Bridge Rd to Pinecrest Rd

Summer Tax Due: $238.79

4237 W PINECREST
RD GRAYLING Ml

$100.00

6560

Parcel ID: 040-45-281-00-053-00; Legal Description: LOT 53 GRAYLING MOBILE ESTATE
NO. 2. SEC 5 T26N R3W Comments: This parcel sits in the Mobile Estates community near
well kept neighboring homes. The parcel has a mobile pad on property and has natural gas
to the parcel but is a capped line. Close to The Fish Hatchery and Grayling! Take Pinecrest
to Alexia Ln Additional Disclosures: 62 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $82.40

122 ALEXIA LN
GRAYLING MI

$100.00

6561

Parcel ID: 040-45-283-00-153-00;Legal Description: LOT 153 GRAYLING MOBILE
ESTATES #4 SEC 5 T26N R3W Comments: This parcel sits in the Mobile Estates
community near well kept neighboring homes. The parcel is a wooded lot of mostly oak
and some jack pine trees. Natural gas is available in the area. Close to The Fish Hatchery
and Grayling! Take Alexia to Crestwood

Summer Tax Due: $48.68

219 CRESTWOOD
DR GRAYLING Ml

$100.00

6562

Parcel ID: 040-45-921-00-032-00; Legal Description: LOTS 31 & 32 TIMBERIDGE
ESTATES NO. 2 Comments: Vacant double lot with electric at the corner of Airport and
Glenwood. Lot is approximately 140 ft by 200 ft and features propane in the area, and
pine trees! Near the beautiful Bradford Lake community south of Fredrick. Demo has been
completed on this parcel.

Summer Tax Due: $239.89

734 AIRPORT RD
GRAYLING MI

$100.00

6566

Parcel ID: 064-400-000-110-00; Legal Description: LOT 110 INDIAN GLENS OF THE AU
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